
LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                16-05-21  172 Oude+Jaarse      Deelnemers:18 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  4  147738 BE 203411720 08.48420 1665.5919    1 
   2 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  1  143931 BE 206367818 08.46250 1665.5468    2 
   3 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  9  152193 BE 411388920 08.51320 1662.7058    3 
   4 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  5  2  144798 BE 415826719 08.48100 1642.3214    4 
   5 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  5  3       2 BE 415827319 08.48110 1642.0110    5 
   6 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  8  145515 BE 407888320 08.48430 1640.2217    6 
   7 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  3       2 BE 401216719 08.53070 1634.4335    7 
   8 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  2  147087 BE 411451115 08.50101 1631.2490    8 
   9 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  3       2 BE 404471217 08.50171 1629.1411    9 
  10 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  5       2 BE 401486219 08.49510 1619.5326   10 
  11 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  1  153214 BE 413188318 08.54409 1618.2013   11 
  12 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  5  147082 BE 407465420 08.51180 1610.9748   12 
  13 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  4       3 BE 401486119 08.50370 1605.8304   13 
  14 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  6  5  148304 BE 407447820 08.52250 1604.7322   14 
  15 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  5  1       3 BE 415827419 08.51020 1590.6042   15 
  16 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 13       2 BE 203560320 08.56429 1584.1803   16 
  17 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  9       4 BE 407886520 08.52070 1579.6816   17 
  18 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  2       3 BE 401216019 08.56230 1579.0386   18 
  19 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  6       2 BE 407465820 08.53100 1578.6977   19 
  20 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  3  147921 BE 420053120 08.54470 1560.6225   20 
  21 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  1       2 BE 414499420 08.55070 1555.1533   21 
  22 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  1  147672 BE 417648819 08.54580 1554.9877   22 
  23 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  1       2 BE 211950619 08.55090 1552.6852   23 
  24 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22 15       3 BE 407613420 08.54511 1550.7055   24 
  25 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  2       2 BE 211988619 08.52510 1550.1454   25 
  26 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  5       3 00 203419020 08.55230 1548.8869   26 
  27 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22 12       4 BE 422264616 08.55081 1546.0871   27 
  28 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 13       5 BE 407886820 08.54130 1544.4720   28 
  29 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  5       2 BE 414381220 08.56270 1531.0731   29 
  30 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  6       3 BE 414380120 08.56310 1530.0155   30 
  31 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  5  5       4 BE 411386420 08.54400 1529.5563   31 
  32 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 17       3 BE 409898120 09.00159 1528.0906   32 
  33 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 12       6 BE 407889720 08.55210 1526.1143   33 
  34 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  1       7 BE 412868718 08.55230 1525.5810   34 
  35 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  5       4 BE 412209818 09.00450 1510.6005   35 
  36 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  3       4 BE 203561120 09.01319 1509.0267   36 
  37 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  6  1       2 BE 411991918 08.58290 1505.8792   37 
  38 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  1       5 BE 404476617 08.57461 1504.4442   38 
  39 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  7       5 BE 203834020 09.01509 1504.3349   39 
  40 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  7       6 BE 404473017 08.58181 1496.2819   40 
  41 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   10  9  155419 BE 207094820 09.04010 1494.1740   41 
  42 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    2  1  142976 BE 213984917 08.55417 1494.0802   42 
  43 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 14       8 BE 407886320 08.57340 1491.4417   43 
  44 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  6  6       3 BE 407448720 09.00120 1480.0798   44 
  45 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  4       3 BE 414497120 09.00010 1478.9635   45 
  46 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  5       4 BE 420052320 09.00040 1478.2245   46 
  47 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  6  3       4 BE 412590319 09.00320 1475.1724   47 
  48 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  6       7 BE 404474517 08.59481 1473.7930   48 
  49 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22 11       8 BE 404471517 08.59591 1471.0907   49 
  50 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 14       6 BE 409898220 09.04199 1468.5283   50 
  51 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  3       4 BE 211954219 09.00500 1465.1702   51 
  52 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  5  4       5 BE 411389020 08.58590 1462.8523   52 
  53 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  9       9 BE 422260916 09.00491 1458.9311   53 
  54 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  6       7 BE 401452020 09.05239 1453.6663   54 
  55 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  5       3 BE 207067320 08.59260 1447.5126   55 
  56 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  6       5 BE 407909420 09.06060 1434.4298   56 
  57 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  5       8 BE 609345420 09.06549 1433.0449   57 
  58 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  1       6 BE 412208618 09.06190 1431.5065   58 
  59 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  7       9 BE 401488819 09.01520 1428.4849   59 
  60 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   10  8       2 BE 207092420 09.09230 1420.8655   60 
  61 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  2       3 BE 403628317 09.03430 1418.1135   61 
  62 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12 10       5 BE 203419920 09.04180 1416.4717   62 
  63 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  9       9 BE 203561220 09.08179 1414.7401   63 
  64 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK  9  8  147168 NL 175366818 09.04030 1414.3969   64 
  65 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 22  8      10 BE 411451015 09.04031 1413.5958   65 
  66 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 11      10 BE 203562120 09.08559 1406.5148   66 
  67 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  8  143690 BE 106534018 09.02130 1405.7394   67 
  68 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  1       2 BE 115946918 09.02140 1405.5103   68 
  69 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  6  2       5 BE 411991718 09.05350 1404.6156   69 
  70 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14 10  147068 BE 407851620 09.04430 1404.4374   70 
  71 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 11       3 BE 113193319 09.02240 1403.2227   71 
  72 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  2      10 BE 403617917 09.03550 1400.3047   72 
  73 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  2       4 BE 417649519 09.06110 1390.7267   73 



  74 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  2       5 00 207084720 09.06320 1388.4950   74 
  75 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  3       4 BE 207067420 09.03560 1384.8396   75 
  76 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 15       4 BE 113192819 09.03490 1384.0745   76 
  77 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   10  3       3 BE 211992919 09.12230 1382.9364   77 
  78 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  8       7 BE 407906420 09.10340 1376.4818   78 
  79 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12 11       6 BE 203415920 09.07280 1374.7333   79 
  80 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  9  7       8 BE 407909020 09.10510 1372.9635   80 
  81 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  6      11 BE 401488519 09.06160 1369.3381   81 
  82 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  4       5 BE 207068820 09.05150 1367.5154   82 
  83 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    6  6       6 BE 207066120 09.05250 1365.3534   83 
  84 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  6  147328 BE 203538420 09.07559 1365.0118   84 
  85 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14  5       2 BE 407849720 09.09160 1345.9549   85 
  86 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  2      11 BE 407456419 09.14009 1343.8056   86 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                16-05-21  77 Oude              Deelnemers:14 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    2  1  143931 BE 206367818 08.46250 1665.5468    1 
   2 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  2  144798 BE 415826719 08.48100 1642.3214    2 
   3 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  3       2 BE 415827319 08.48110 1642.0110    3 
   4 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  3  152193 BE 401216719 08.53070 1634.4335    4 
   5 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  2  147087 BE 411451115 08.50101 1631.2490    5 
   6 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  3       2 BE 404471217 08.50171 1629.1411    6 
   7 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  5  145515 BE 401486219 08.49510 1619.5326    7 
   8 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  1  153214 BE 413188318 08.54409 1618.2013    8 
   9 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  4       2 BE 401486119 08.50370 1605.8304    9 
  10 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  1       3 BE 415827419 08.51020 1590.6042   10 
  11 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2       2 BE 401216019 08.56230 1579.0386   11 
  12 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  2  1  147672 BE 417648819 08.54580 1554.9877   12 
  13 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  1  147738 BE 211950619 08.55090 1552.6852   13 
  14 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    2  2       2 BE 211988619 08.52510 1550.1454   14 
  15 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 12       3 BE 422264616 08.55081 1546.0871   15 
  16 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  1       3 BE 412868718 08.55230 1525.5810   16 
  17 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5       3 BE 412209818 09.00450 1510.6005   17 
  18 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  1  148304 BE 411991918 08.58290 1505.8792   18 
  19 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  1       4 BE 404476617 08.57461 1504.4442   19 
  20 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  7       5 BE 404473017 08.58181 1496.2819   20 
  21 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    1  1  142976 BE 213984917 08.55417 1494.0802   21 
  22 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  3       2 BE 412590319 09.00320 1475.1724   22 
  23 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  6       6 BE 404474517 08.59481 1473.7930   23 
  24 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 11       7 BE 404471517 08.59591 1471.0907   24 
  25 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  3       2 BE 211954219 09.00500 1465.1702   25 
  26 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  9       8 BE 422260916 09.00491 1458.9311   26 
  27 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1       4 BE 412208618 09.06190 1431.5065   27 
  28 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  7       4 BE 401488819 09.01520 1428.4849   28 
  29 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  3  2  147082 BE 403628317 09.03430 1418.1135   29 
  30 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK  9  8  147168 NL 175366818 09.04030 1414.3969   30 
  31 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  8       9 BE 411451015 09.04031 1413.5958   31 
  32 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  8  143690 BE 106534018 09.02130 1405.7394   32 
  33 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  1       2 BE 115946918 09.02140 1405.5103   33 
  34 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  2       3 BE 411991718 09.05350 1404.6156   34 
  35 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 11       3 BE 113193319 09.02240 1403.2227   35 
  36 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  2       5 BE 403617917 09.03550 1400.3047   36 
  37 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  2  2       2 BE 417649519 09.06110 1390.7267   37 
  38 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 15       4 BE 113192819 09.03490 1384.0745   38 
  39 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  3  155419 BE 211992919 09.12230 1382.9364   39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                16-05-21  95 Jaarse            Deelnemers:16 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  1  147738 BE 203411720 08.48420 1665.5919    1 
   2 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  4  4  152193 BE 411388920 08.51320 1662.7058    2 
   3 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  1  145515 BE 407888320 08.48430 1640.2217    3 
   4 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  3  2  147082 BE 407465420 08.51180 1610.9748    4 
   5 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  2  148304 BE 407447820 08.52250 1604.7322    5 
   6 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 11  153214 BE 203560320 08.56429 1584.1803    6 
   7 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  2       2 BE 407886520 08.52070 1579.6816    7 
   8 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  3  3       2 BE 407465820 08.53100 1578.6977    8 
   9 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  3  147921 BE 420053120 08.54470 1560.6225    9 
  10 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  1       2 BE 414499420 08.55070 1555.1533   10 



  11 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 10  3  147087 BE 407613420 08.54511 1550.7055   11 
  12 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  2       2 00 203419020 08.55230 1548.8869   12 
  13 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  6       3 BE 407886820 08.54130 1544.4720   13 
  14 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  4  3  147672 BE 414381220 08.56270 1531.0731   14 
  15 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  4  4       2 BE 414380120 08.56310 1530.0155   15 
  16 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  2  2  144798 BE 411386420 08.54400 1529.5563   16 
  17 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 15       2 BE 409898120 09.00159 1528.0906   17 
  18 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  5       4 BE 407889720 08.55210 1526.1143   18 
  19 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  1       3 BE 203561120 09.01319 1509.0267   19 
  20 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  5       4 BE 203834020 09.01509 1504.3349   20 
  21 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    3  2  155419 BE 207094820 09.04010 1494.1740   21 
  22 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  7       5 BE 407886320 08.57340 1491.4417   22 
  23 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  3       2 BE 407448720 09.00120 1480.0798   23 
  24 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  4       3 BE 414497120 09.00010 1478.9635   24 
  25 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  5       4 BE 420052320 09.00040 1478.2245   25 
  26 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 12       5 BE 409898220 09.04199 1468.5283   26 
  27 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  2  1       2 BE 411389020 08.58590 1462.8523   27 
  28 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  4       6 BE 401452020 09.05239 1453.6663   28 
  29 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    4  3  143931 BE 207067320 08.59260 1447.5126   29 
  30 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  4  1       2 BE 407909420 09.06060 1434.4298   30 
  31 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  3       7 BE 609345420 09.06549 1433.0449   31 
  32 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    3  1       2 BE 207092420 09.09230 1420.8655   32 
  33 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  7       3 BE 203419920 09.04180 1416.4717   33 
  34 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  7       8 BE 203561220 09.08179 1414.7401   34 
  35 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  9       9 BE 203562120 09.08559 1406.5148   35 
  36 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14 10  147068 BE 407851620 09.04430 1404.4374   36 
  37 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  5  2       5 00 207084720 09.06320 1388.4950   37 
  38 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    4  1       2 BE 207067420 09.03560 1384.8396   38 
  39 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  4  3       3 BE 407906420 09.10340 1376.4818   39 
  40 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  8       4 BE 203415920 09.07280 1374.7333   40 
  41 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  4  2       4 BE 407909020 09.10510 1372.9635   41 
  42 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    4  2       3 BE 207068820 09.05150 1367.5154   42 
  43 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    4  4       4 BE 207066120 09.05250 1365.3534   43 
  44 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  6  147328 BE 203538420 09.07559 1365.0118   44 
  45 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14  5       2 BE 407849720 09.09160 1345.9549   45 
  46 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 13      10 BE 203563320 09.14099 1342.0400   46 
  47 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  1  142711 BE 203596720 09.06380 1338.3339   47 
  48 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  4       6 BE 407886120 09.08570 1335.6127   48 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


